
 
 
  
Rensselaerville Ramble Trail Run/Walk - 6/18/2016 
Huyck Preserve, Rensselaerville, NY 
 
Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 2 Mile Turtle Trot 
 
   Pl Comp#  Name                    Sex/Age    City/State                   Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1  2513  Mulholland, Ella           W10  Rensselaerville, NY             20:05 
    2  2503  Styer, Anna                W10  Rensselaerville, NY             20:06 
    3  2506  Britton, Foster             M9  Rensselaerville, NY             22:29 
    4  2502  Sanders, Garrett           M59  Delmar, NY                      23:26 
    5  2518  Kosich, Beckett             M4  Rensselaerville, NY             23:32 
    6  2520  Kosich, Amanda             W39  Rensselaerville, NY             23:32 
    7  2511  Mulholland, Denise         W43  Rensselaerville, NY             23:39 
    8  2514  Lindell, Nicole            W30  East Greenbush, NY              23:40 
    9  2505  Britton, Elizabeth         W41  Rensselaerville, NY             23:40 
   10  2512  Mulholland, Matt           M41  Rensselaerville, NY             24:05 
   11  2510  Hess, AnnMarie             W37  Albany, NY                      26:15 
   12  2519  Kosich, Caroline            W9  Rensselaerville, NY             26:16 
   13  2501  Sanders, Jane              W58  Delmar, NY                      26:19 
   14  2517  Abbott, Maureen            W57  East Berne, NY                  26:32 
   15  2515  Shafer, Kristine           W60  Castleton-on-Hudson, NY         33:56 
   16  2516  Shafer, Craig              M61  Castleton-on-Hudson, NY         37:25 
   17  2522  Palmer, Lucy                W4  Durham, NY                      55:47 
   18  2528  Wiley, Jessica             W31  Rensselaerville, NY             55:49 
   19  2504  Palmer, Ruby                W3  Durham, NY                      55:50 
   20  2529  Wiley, Lili                 W5  Rensselaerville, NY             55:55 
 
 
Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time  
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women  
  1 Mulholland, Ella         W10 Rensselaerville, NY      20:05 
 
Overall Results Men  
  1 Britton, Foster           M9 Rensselaerville, NY      22:29 
 
 
Women 
 
1-12 Results - Women  
  1 Styer, Anna              W10 Rensselaerville, NY      20:06 
  2 Kosich, Caroline          W9 Rensselaerville, NY      26:16 
  3 Palmer, Lucy              W4 Durham, NY               55:47 
  4 Palmer, Ruby              W3 Durham, NY               55:50 
  5 Wiley, Lili               W5 Rensselaerville, NY      55:55 
 
30-39 Results - Women  
  1 Kosich, Amanda           W39 Rensselaerville, NY      23:32 
  2 Lindell, Nicole          W30 East Greenbush, NY       23:40 
  3 Hess, AnnMarie           W37 Albany, NY               26:15 
  4 Wiley, Jessica           W31 Rensselaerville, NY      55:49 
 
40-49 Results - Women  
  1 Mulholland, Denise       W43 Rensselaerville, NY      23:39 
  2 Britton, Elizabeth       W41 Rensselaerville, NY      23:40 
 



 
50-59 Results - Women  
  1 Sanders, Jane            W58 Delmar, NY               26:19 
  2 Abbott, Maureen          W57 East Berne, NY           26:32 
 
60-69 Results - Women  
  1 Shafer, Kristine         W60 Castleton-on-Hudson      33:56 
 
 
Men 
 
1-12 Results - Men  
  1 Kosich, Beckett           M4 Rensselaerville, NY      23:32 
 
40-49 Results - Men  
  1 Mulholland, Matt         M41 Rensselaerville, NY      24:05 
 
50-59 Results - Men  
  1 Sanders, Garrett         M59 Delmar, NY               23:26 
 
60-69 Results - Men  
  1 Shafer, Craig            M61 Castleton-on-Hudson, NY  37:25 
 


